

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-01	163	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Repo	ort			Status:	Committee Approval	
File created:	1/11/2	2024			In control:	ABAG Housing Committee	
On agenda:	2/14/2	2024			Final action:	2/14/2024	
Title:	Referral of Adoption of a Resolution on the Approval of the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority's Business Plan by the ABAG Executive Board as the Executive Board to the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority (Executive Board) and by the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority (BAHFA Board); CEQA Determination: Exempt Pursuant to Public Resources Code § 21065; Government Code § 64523						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 08a 1 Summary Sheet BAHFA Business Plan_v2.pdf, 2. 08a 2 Attachment A Presentation BAHFA Business Plan v1.pdf, 3. 08a 3 Attachment B Business Plan Final Draft v1.pdf, 4. 08a 4 Attachment C BAHFA TEMP-RES-0031 Approval BAHFA Business Plan v2.pdf, 5. 08a 5 Attachment D ABAG Resolution 2 2024 Approval BAHFA Business Plan v2.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
	1	ABAG Ho					

Referral of Adoption of a Resolution on the Approval of the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority's Business Plan by the ABAG Executive Board as the Executive Board to the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority (Executive Board) and by the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority (BAHFA Board); CEQA Determination: Exempt Pursuant to Public Resources Code § 21065; Government Code § 64523

Daniel Saver

ABAG Housing Committee Approval

BAHFA Oversight Committee Approval